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Undergraduate Program Advisors by program area 

 

Program Area Advisor Contact information 
 

TRiO/SSS Lisa Johnson, Director of 
Student Support Services 
and TRiO Grant 

Lisa.johnson2@methodistcollege.edu  
402-354-7073 
To make an appointment with Lisa: 
https://calendly.com/lisa-johnson2-nmc-
sss  

BSN students with last 
name starting A-J, 
RN to BSN, 
LPN to BSN 
 

Jane McClure, Academic 
Advisor 

Jane.mcclure@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7224 
To make an appointment with Jane: 
https://calendly.com/jane-mcclure-
methodistcollege   
 

BSN students with last 
name starting K-Z 

Karissa Madrigal, 
Academic Advisor  

Karissa.madrigal@methodistcollege.edu  
402-354-6521 
To make an appointment with Brooke: 
https://calendly.com/karissa-madrigal  
 

ACE BSN Cohort, 
BS Health Studies  

Neil Volker, Director of 
Advising Services  

Neil.volker@methodistcollege.edu  
To make an appointment with Neil: 
https://calendly.com/nmcadvising_nvolker  
 

Sonography, 
Cardiovascular & 
Multispecialty 
 

Brooke Clements, 
Academic Advisor 

Brooke.Clements@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7226   
To make an appointment with Brooke: 
https://calendly.com/brooke-clements-
nmcadvising  
 

Health Management, BS Brooke Clements, 
Academic Advisor  

Brooke.Clements@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7226   
To make an appointment with Brooke: 
https://calendly.com/brooke-clements-
nmcadvising  
 

Physical Therapist 
Assistant 
 

Brooke Clements, 
Academic Advisor 

Brooke.Clements@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7226   
To make an appointment with Brooke: 
https://calendly.com/brooke-clements-
nmcadvising  
 

Physical Therapist 
Assistant 

Lane Sidebottom, Faculty 
Advisor 
 

Brooke.Clements@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7226   
To make an appointment with Brooke: 
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https://calendly.com/brooke-clements-
nmcadvising  
 

Radiologic Technology & 
Imaging Sciences 
 

Brooke Clements, 
Academic Advisor 

Brooke.Clements@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7226   
To make an appointment with Brooke: 
https://calendly.com/brooke-clements-
nmcadvising  
 

Respiratory Care 
 

Brooke Clements, 
Academic Advisor 

Brooke.Clements@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7226   
To make an appointment with Brooke: 
https://calendly.com/brooke-clements-
nmcadvising  
 

Surgical Technology Brooke Clements, 
Academic Advisor  

Brooke.Clements@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7226   
To make an appointment with Brooke: 
https://calendly.com/brooke-clements-
nmcadvising  
 

 
 

Graduate Program Advisors by program area  
 

Program Area Advisor Contact information 
 

Master of Business 
Administration in 
Healthcare 
 

Whitney Robertson, 
Program Director 

Whitney.robertson@methodistcollege.edu  
402-354-7237 
 

Nursing Department 
Programs: 
DNP, EDD, MSN, 
RN-MSN, 
Post-Master’s Certificates, 
Post-Doctoral Certificates  

Katie Meints, Coordinator 
Graduate Student Success 

Kathleen.Meints@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7216 
To make an appointment with Katie: 
https://calendly.com/katie-meints  
 

Occupational Therapy 
 

Melissa Kimmerling, 
Program Director 

Melissa.kimmerling@methodistcollege.edu 
402-354-7220 
To make an appointment with Melissa: 
https://calendly.com/melissa-kimmerling  
 
 

Occupational Therapy Hannah Wieger, Faculty 
Advisor  
 

Hannah.wieger@methodistcollege.edu  
402-354-7222 
To make an appointment with Hannah: 
https://calendly.com/hannah-wieger  
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Occupational Therapy Cheryl Frickel, Faculty 
Advisor 

Cheryl.frickel@methodistcollege.edu 
 
 

Wellness and Health 
Promotion Management 
 

Jeannie Hannan, Program 
Director 
 

Jeannie.hannan@methodistcollege.edu  
402-354-7179 
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